FUA Regnskab 2014/2015

Arsopggrelse

Indtaegter
Kontingent

Entre ved arrangementer

Annoncer
Logos lgssalg
Bankrenter

[ alt

Udgifter
Arrangementer
Pulje til PR
Logos

Porto
Mgdeaktiviteter
Bankgebyrer
Postboks
Kontorartikler
Gaver
Hjemmeside

[ alt

Arets resultat

Status 31.08.2015

Aktiver:

Likvide behaldninger:

Bank
I alt

Aktiveri alt

Passiver:
Egenkapital:
Saldo 31.08.2014
Arets resultat

Ny egenkapital

Passiveri alt

Kgbenhavn, d. 1/10 2015

Kasserer, Mette Kristine K. Schmidt

114.110,80
1.938,00
1.650,00
1.482,00

0,00

119.180,80

24.770,45
4.673,80
38.906,26
15.258,00
12.400,28
600,50
910,00
3.281,20
807,00
3.847,38

105.454,87

13.725,93

104.579,45

104.579,45

104.579,45

90.853,52
13.725,93

104.579,45

104.579,45

Kgbenhavn, d. 1/10 2015

Revisor, Ulla Lahti



Budget 2014,/2015

Indtaegter

Kontingent

Entre ved arrangementer
Annoncer

Logos lgssalg
Bankrenter

[ alt

Udgifter
Arrangementer
Pulje til PR
Logos

Porto
Mgdeaktiviteter
Bankgebyrer
Postboks
Kontorartikler
Gaver
Hjemmeside

[ alt

Arets resultat

Regnskab 2013/2014

Indtaegter

Kontingent

Entre ved arrangementer
Annoncer

Logos lgssalg

Bankrenter

I alt

Udgifter
Arrangementer
Logos

Porto
Mgdeaktiviteter
Bankgebyrer
Postboks
Kontorartikler
Gaver
Hjemmeside

[ alt

Arets resultat

100.000,00
1.000,00
1.200,00
1.500,00

0,00

103.700,00

20.000,00
10.000,00
43.000,00
18.000,00
15.000,00
600,00
900,00
3.000,00
1.000,00
4.000,00

115.500,00

-11.800,00

107.772,70
580,00
2.100,00
2.329,00
0,00

112.781,70

2.872,37
36.954,13
16.450,00
11.223,01

525,50
895,00
4.648,85
701,50
42.298,76

116.569,12

-3.787,42



